
INTERACTIVE
SEMINAR

Bianca Hettlich Dipl. ACVS/ECVS

Chairperson:

Thursday, 4 July, 09:00-13:30

Course description
This highly interactive case-based will discuss several interactive clinical cases. Discussions will be used to illustrate
different aspects and particularities encountered when dealing with complex spinal (orthopaedic) issues in canine
patients. In addition, general concepts such as diagnosis, case assessment and appropriate indications will be
addressed.

Advanced Techniques in the Management of
Spinal Disorders in small animals

Language: EnglishCongress Center, Valencia

Sponsored by AO VET

Course type
Seminar

Course schedule:
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:15
10:15-11:00 
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15 
12:15-13:15 
13:15-13:30

Registration of participants
Case 1
Case 2
Coffee break
Case 3
Case 4
Questions and closure of seminar 

S. Scharvogel
Hettlich, C. Driver
B. Hettlich, C. Driver

B. Hettlich, C.Driver
B. Hettlich, C. Driver
S. Scharvogel, B. Hettlich, C. Drive

Faculty:

Participation fee
250 €

Stefan Scharvogel, Dipl. ECVS

Colin Driver, Dipl ECVN


