

Advanced Techniques in the Management of Spinal Disorders in small animals: Ortho versus Neuro - case discussion of challenging cases of pelvic limb lameness

Sponsored by AO VET

Thursday, 4 July, 09:00-13:30

Congress Center, Valencia

Language: English

Course type

Seminar

Course description

This highly interactive case-based will discuss several interactive clinical cases. Discussions will be used to illustrate different aspects and particularities encountered when dealing with complex spinal (orthopaedic) issues in canine patients. In addition, general concepts such as diagnosis, case assessment and appropriate indications will be addressed.

Course schedule:

09:00-09:30	Registration of participants	S. Scharvogel
09:30-10:15	Case 1	Hettlich, C. Driver
10:15-11:00	Case 2	B. Hettlich, C. Driver
11:00-11:30	Coffee break	
11:30-12:15	Case 3	B. Hettlich, C.Driver
12:15-13:15	Case 4	B. Hettlich, C. Driver
13:15-13:30	Questions and closure of seminar	S. Scharvogel, B. Hettlich, C. Drive

Chairperson:



Stefan Scharvogel, Dipl. ECVS

Faculty:



Bianca Hettlich, Dipl. ACVS/ECVS



Colin Driver, Dipl ECVN

Participation fee

250€